Ortschaftsratswahl am 26.05.2019 / 29.05.19/11:56

Endergebnis Geislingen an der Steige/Weiler

Gewdhlt=G
Ersatzbewerber=E
Ausgleichssitz= A

durch Los=

L

GEMEINDEERGEBNIS

Wahlervereini
06 01 Maschke, Bettina
07 02 Meier, Kai Steffen
11 03 Ziegler, Walter
10 04 Ziegler, Andrea
04 05 Eberhard, Hans
03 06 Dobele, Daniel
01 07 Barf, Norbert
09 Staudinger, Stephan
02 Baumeister, Gerhard
08 Stadtmiiller, Bettina
05 Krdner, Ingrid
12 Zimmermann, Hans Matthias
13 Schiehle, Andrea
14 Fischer, Horst

Seite 1 von 1

365
283
252
246
239
226
194
183
136
119
110

99

OHHmEHEEHEEHQOQOOQOOR®



