Ortschaftsratswahl am 26.05.2019 / 29.05.19/11:56 Endergebnis Geislingen an der Steige/Weiler

-_____

Gewählt=G Ersatzbewerber=E Ausgleichssitz= A

			Ausgreichssitz- A	
			durch Los= L	
GEMEINDEEF	RGEBN	IIS		
Wählervere	eini			
06	01	Maschke, Bettina	365 G	
07	02	Meier, Kai Steffen	283 G	
11	03	Ziegler, Walter	252 G	
10	04	Ziegler, Andrea	246 G	
04	05	Eberhard, Hans	239 G	
03	06	Döbele, Daniel	226 G	
01	07	Barf, Norbert	194 G	
09		Staudinger, Stephan	183 E	
02		Baumeister, Gerhard	136 Е	
08		Stadtmüller, Bettina	119 E	
05		Kröner, Ingrid	110 E	
12		Zimmermann, Hans Matthias	99 E	
13		Schiehle, Andrea	2 E	
14		Fischer, Horst	1 E	